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Specifition:
1.MPO/PC/F Connector Aqua
2.MPO/PC/F Connector Aqua
3.12F OM4 Ø3.0mm Aqua Mini Cable
4.Length:XX M
5.Cable Mark
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Performation
1.Insertion loss:Typical<0.35dB,Max<0.60dB
2.Return    loss:>20dB
3.Male:With Pins,Female:Without Pins
4.Tensile Strength:<0.3(Max 66N)
5.Opearting Temperature:-20℃ to +70℃
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150+10mm

250um Fiber Colors
Side A        SideB

   (Top)       (Bottom)

Blue Channel 1 Channel 12

Orange Channel 2 Channel 11

Green Channel 3 Channel 10

Brown Channel 4 Channel 9

Slate Channel 5 Channel 8

White Channel 6 Channel 7

Red Channel 7 Channel 6

Black Channel 8 Channel 5

Yellow Channel 9 Channel 4

Violet Channel 10 Channel 3

Pink Channel 11 Channel 2

Aqua Channel 12 Channel 1

Fiber Chart

Channel 1 Channel 12Key

12F MPO Channel Definition（A&B Front View）

A-A

key key

B-B

1 Blue

12 Aqua

11 Pink

10 Violet

9 Yellow

4 Brown

3 Green

2 Orange

6 White

5 Slate

8 Black

7 Red

1 Aqua

12 Blue

11 Orange

10 Green

9 Brown

4 Yellow

3 Violet

2 Pink

6 Red

5 Black

8 Slate

7 White
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